NetLight ® NLP12 Small Form-Factor Pluggable (SFP)
Gigabit Ethernet Laser Tranceivers
Data Sheet
May 2003
Available in a small form factor, LC Receptacle connector metal
package, the NLP12 SFP Transceiver is a high-performance,
cost-effective, optical transceiver for Gigabit Ethernet applica-
tions.

NetLight NLP12 Small Form-Factor Pluggable (SFP) Data Sheet
Gigabit Ethernet Laser Transceiver May 2003
Ordering Information
Table 22. Ordering Information
Description Device Code Comcode
SFP LC receptacle transceiver for 1.25 Gb/s, 550 m
1000BASE-SX Applications
NLP12-01-AA 700016894
SFP LC receptacle transceiver with bail latch for 1.25 Gb/s,
550 m 1000BASE-SX Applications
NLP12-01-AB TBD
SFP LC receptacle transceiver with diagnostic monitors for
1.25 Gb/s, 550 m 1000BASE-SX Applications
NLP12-01-PA TBD
SFP LC receptacle transceiver with bail latch and diagnostic mon-
itors for 1.25 Gb/s, 550 m 1000BASE-SX Applications
NLP12-01-PB TBD
SFP LC receptacle transceiver for 1.25 Gb/s, 10 km
1000BASE-LX Applications
NLP12-10-AA 700010638
SFP LC receptacle transceiver with bail latch for 1.25 Gb/s, 10 km
1000BASE-LX Applications
NLP12-10-AB TBD
SFP LC receptacle transceiver with diagnostic monitors for
1.25 Gb/s, 10 km 1000BASE-LX Applications
NLP12-10-PA 700018957
SFP LC receptacle transceiver with bail latch and diagnostic mon-
itors for 1.25 Gb/s, 10 km 1000BASE-LX Applications
NLP12-10-PB TBD
SFP LC receptacle transceiver with diagnostic monitors for
1.25 Gb/s, 30 km 1000BASE-LX Applications
NLP12-30-PA 700018958
SFP LC receptacle transceiver with bail latch and diagnostic mon-
itors for 1.25 Gb/s, 30 km 1000BASE-LX Applications
NLP12-30-PB TBD
SFP LC receptacle transceiver with diagnostic monitors for
1.25 Gb/s, 80 km 1000BASE-LX Applications
NLP12-80-PA 700027914
SFP LC receptacle transceiver with bail latch and diagnostic mon-
itors for 1.25 Gb/s, 80 km 1000BASE-LX Applications
NLP12-80-PB TBD
IEEE is a registered trademark of The Institute of Electrical and Electronics Engineers, Inc.
EIA is a registered trademark of The Electronic Industries Association.
IEC is a registered trademark of The International Electrotechnical Commission.
UL is a registered trademark of Underwriters Laboratories, Incorporated.